CU900 SERIES
CUSTOM CABINET UNIT HEATER
UNIT HEATERS
QmarkMEP.com
For Technical Services, Call 800-642-4328
QFLY_CU900_BROCHURE_0921
Contemporary Aesthetics
Contemporary design to match modern and future

KW: 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07,08, 09, 10,
11, 12, 14, 15, 16, 18, 20, 21, 24, 28, 32
HOW TO ORDER
CU 9 35 10 24 1 F F 1B 0 0 S O P K P - B B B
Catalog Prefix:
CU = QMark
CUH = Berko
Phase: 1=1Ø, 3=3Ø
Inlet Configuration: F=Front, B=Bottom
Outlet Configuration: F=Front, T=Top
Internal Control Voltage:
Intake Filter: 0=Std. Throw-Away, P=Opt. Washable
Cabinet Finish**
Inlet Grille Finish**
Discharge
Grille Finish**
Front Cover Lock: 0=Std. Lock, K=Key Lock
Duct Collar/Grille: 0=Standard Architectural
Inlet / Standard Architectural Discharge,
I=Duct Inlet / Standard Architectural Discharge,
D=Standard Architectural Inlet / Duct Discharge,
B=Duct Inlet  /  Duct Discharge
A=Louver Grille Inlet/ Louver Grille Discharge
On-Off Switch:
**Finish Options
W (White), N (Beige), A (Aluminum), S (Bronze), B (Black), U (Special Color Request)
Disconnect Switch: 0=Std. None, S=Opt. Disc. Sw.,
F=Opt. Fused (Circuit Breaker) Disc. Sw.
SMARTSERIES® PLUS
THERMOSTAT & CONTROLS
QmarkMEP.com
For Technical Services, Call 800-642-4328
QFLY_CU900_BROCHURE_0921
IDEAL SPACES
 Of�ces/Conference
Rooms
 School Hallways
 Churches
 Transportation
Terminals
 Stairwells
 Entrance Ways
 Vestibules
 Lobbies
 Mechanical Rooms
COLOR
White
DIMENSIONS
6-1/32"W x 4-58"H
TEMP RANGE
50°– 100°F
Intelligent Controls for Intelligent Buildings